DM95000
Reverse Mount Proximity Probe Housing
Product Features
Temperature Range: -31 °F to 340 °F (-35 °C to 171 °C)
Anodized Aluminum Body with 316L Stainless Steel Sleeve
Proximity Probe penetration depths from 0.8 in. to 12.5 in.*
¾-14 NPT Mounting Thread
Only compatible with reverse mount, ³/8-24 threaded probes

sleeve
Specifications
Ordering Information
Standoff
Adapter
00 = No Standoff
02 = 2.0 in.
DM95000
Penetration Depth
Range
022 = 0.8 in. to 2.5 in.
032 = 1.8 in. to 3.5 in.
042 = 2.8 in. to 4.5 in.
052 = 3.8 in. to 5.5 in.
062 = 4.8 in. to 6.5 in.
072 = 5.8 in. to 7.5 in.
082 = 6.8 in. to 8.5 in.
092 = 7.8 in. to 9.5 in.
102 = 8.8 in. to 10.2 in.
112 = 9.8 in. to 11.2 in.
122 = 10.8 in. to 12.2 in.
Exit Fitting Option
00 = No Factory Supplied Fitting,
One Hole Seal
03 = One ¾-14 to ³/8-14 NPT
Reducer; One Cable
Seal Grip
04 = One ¾-14 NPT Plug Only